Name

A Buchanan
E Reid

S Hill

S Reilly

S Gibson

S Waugh

F Maxwell
A Buchanan
E Reid

S Hill

S Gibson

Award
Bronze Std
Bronze Std
Bronze Std
Bronze Std
Silver Std
Silver Std
Bronze Std
Gold PB
Gold PB
Silver PB
Gold PB

Year
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Eventl
5k
5k
10k
10k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
10k
5k

Event2
10k
10k
10mile
10mile
10k
10k
10k
10k
10mile
10mile
10k

Event3

Half Marathon
Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
10mile

10mile

10mile

Half Marathon
Marathon
Half Marathon
10mile

Total:

Prize
£20
£20
£20
£20
£30
£30
£20
£50
£50
£30
£50

£340



